General information about company

Scrip code

507794

Name of the company

KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. E hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld palc}up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (1) shares shares | poceipts | = UV)F | 1957) (VII) As a al a % of
held (IV) | held WM+ (VD) |, ass eg: asS | o al "
V) (V) % of (ATB+C2) | egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 6 72736169 72736169 | 74.99 72736169 72736169 [ 74.99
Group
(B) Public 21668 24253031 24253031 |25.01 24253031 24253031 | 25.01
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 21674 96989200 96989200 | 100 96989200 96989200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Shares

No. Of Sharoe/holding., Numbervof pledgec_i or
No. Of No. of Shares ?SI? oassuming | Locked in | otherwise
Shares 0- 0 Underlying | " COMVEISION 1 shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares - of convertible (X111 .
Underlying . Outstanding o equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ’
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of sa sa -
convertible securities . % of o, of |dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . and No. Of . - N 1 1 | form (XIV)
< (Xi) W ; capital) (XI)= o.|total |, (a) tota
X) arrants VIDHX)Asa |(@) |[Shares| - Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.99 30296760 |41.65 | 72736169
Group
(B) Public 25.01 21362863
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CchH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 30296760 |31.24 94099032




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of Total nos, | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of " | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . held No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying _ (calculated
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depositor (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity posttory (IV)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
(V) shares | vy M+ 1957) (VIII Class Total
held VD (V1) ) (VI s eg: X | 7 | Total Voting
) As a % of egly Fiohts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | , 4923219 4923219 |5.08 4923219 4923219 |5.08
undivided Family
(d Any Other 2 67812950 67812950 | 69.92 67812950 67812950 | 69.92
(specify)
(SX;’(' IT)"tal 6 72736169 72736169 | 74.99 72736169 72736169 | 74.99
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 72736169 72736169 | 74.99 72736169 72736169 | 74.99
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(DHA)
)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 4660 4660 0 4660 4660 0
Financial
6] Institutions/ 8 2290 2290 0 2290 2290 0
Banks
Sub-Total
10 6950 6950 0.01 6950 6950 0.01
B)D)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 5199 12165136 12165136 | 12.54 12165136 12165136 | 12.54
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 7300117 7300117 |[7.53 7300117 7300117 |7.53
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 561 4780828 4780828 | 4.93 4780828 4780828 | 4.93
(specify)
(SE;)(—;gotal 21658 24246081 24246081 | 25 24246081 24246081 | 25
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 21668 24253031 24253031 | 25.01 24253031 24253031 | 25.01
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 21674 96989200 96989200 | 100 96989200 96989200 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 21674 96989200 96989200 | 100 96989200 96989200 | 100




| (A+B+C) |




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareh_olding ,asa % |Lockedin |otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Sr. Outstanding . - As a Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and asa percentage o_f : : dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VIDHX)Asa |No. [total | total
X) 0. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 5.08 2000000 |40.62 |4923219
(d) 69.92 28296760 |41.73 | 67812950
f’]“)b'TOt"‘l (A) 74.99 30296760 | 41.65 | 72736169
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.99 30296760 | 41.65 | 72736169
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMD)HA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0 4660
® 0 160
Sub-Total (B) 001 4820
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 12.54 9350278
(a(ii)) 7.53 7300117
(e) 4.93 4707648
Sub-Total (B) 25 21358043
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.01 21362863
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 94099032
Total (A+B+C 100 30296760 | 31.24 | 94099032

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHAILESH KHAITAN

SWAPNA KHAITAN

UTSAV KHAITAN

S.K. KHAITAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFVPK1053M

AFVPK1054N

BIGPK4774C

AAJHS6954G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3571910

1329950

13439

7920

4923219

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

3571910

1329950

13439

7920

4923219

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.68

0.01

0.01

5.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3571910

1329950

13439

7920

4923219

Class eg:y

Total

3571910

1329950

13439

7920

4923219

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.68

1.37

0.01

0.01

5.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.68

0.01

0.01

5.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

2000000

0

2000000




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

55.99

40.62

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3571910

1329950

13439

7920

4923219

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shradha Projects Limited

The Majestic Packaging Co. Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II)

AABCB3119M

AABCTI1483A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45763640

22049310

67812950

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (V)

45763640

22049310

67812950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.18

22.73

69.92

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

45763640

22049310

67812950

Class eg:y

Total

45763640

22049310

67812950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

47.18

22.73

69.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

47.18

22.73

69.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

28296760

0

28296760

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

61.83

0

41.73

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

45763640

22049310

67812950

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

Name of the

Shareholders (1) VIJAYA S

SURESH KANMAL JAJOO

KOUSHIK SEKHAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AANPS3671E

AAGFV6839A

AAFPKS5859A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3252664
held (IV)

2163475

1086647

6502786

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 3252664
W)+ (VD)

2163475

1086647

6502786

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.35

2.23

6.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3252664

2163475

1086647

6502786

Class eg:y

Total 3252664

2163475

1086647

6502786

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.35

2.23

1.12

6.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 335
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.23

6.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity |[3252664
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2163475

1086647

6502786




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

NRI

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KHAITAN CHEMICALS FERTILIZERS LTD UNCLAIMED
SHARES DEMAT SUSPENCE A/C

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAACK2342Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

213

1

325

23

561

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4152969

1962150

540153

87706

4780828

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

4152969

1962150

540153

87706

4780828

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.28

2.02

0.56

0.09

4.93

Number of Voting

Rights held i

n each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4152969

1962150

540153

87706

4780828

Class eg:y

Total

4152969

1962150

540153

87706

4780828

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.28

2.02

0.56

0.09

4.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.28

2.02

0.56

0.09

4.93

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4133909

1962150

486033

87706

4707648

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or
unclaimed suspense account

voting rights
which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
unclaimed for public shareholders

1

7390

1962150

1962150







