General information about company						
Scrip code	507794					
Name of the company	KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	t holding (of specified secu	ırities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly Shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total no. of Vumber of Voting Rights class of securities (IX)			Fotal nos. Snareholding as a % of total no. of		eld in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	72736169			72736169	74.99	72736169		72736169	74.99	
(B)	Public	21668	24253031			24253031	25.01	24253031		24253031	25.01	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	21674	96989200			96989200	100	96989200		96989200	100	

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of spe	ecifie	d secui	rities					
Category	No. Of Shares Attender by in G	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares					
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants Convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Warrants	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.99			30296760	41.65	72736169			
(B)	Public				25.01					21362863			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			30296760	31.24	94099032			

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V			i
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV) Rights	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promot	er Group			•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	4923219			4923219	5.08	4923219		4923219	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	67812950			67812950	69.92	67812950		67812950	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	72736169			72736169	74.99	72736169		72736169	
(2)	Foreign	1				1	T		ı		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	72736169			72736169	74.99	72736169		72736169	
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	4660			4660	0	4660		4660	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	8	2290			2290	0	2290		2290	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		10	6950			6950	0.01	6950		6950	
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	21090	12165136			12165136	12.54	12165136		12165136	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	7300117			7300117	7.53	7300117		7300117	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	561	4780828			4780828	4.93	4780828		4780828	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		21658	24246081			24246081	25	24246081		24246081	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		21668	24253031			24253031	25.01	24253031		24253031	
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding pa	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehol	der	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		21674	96989200			96989200	100	96989200		96989200	

(A+B+C)

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the F	rom	oter an	d Promot	er Gro	up
	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter ar	d Pro	moter G	roup	•	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				5.08			2000000	40.62	4923219
(d)				69.92			28296760	41.73	67812950
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.99			30296760	41.65	72736169
(2)	Foreign		l	1			l .	I	I
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.99			30296760	41.65	72736169
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public shar	ehold	er		ı	•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					4660
(f)				0					160
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					4820
(3)	Non-institutio	ons	l	1			l .	I	I
(a(i))				12.54					9350278
(a(ii))				7.53					7300117
(e)				4.93					4707648
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25					21358043
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.01					21362863
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Promo	oter- N	Non Pub	lic sharehold	ler	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					94099032
Total (A+B+C				100			30296760	31.24	94099032

		Individuals/Hindu	ındivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHAILESH KHAITAN	SWAPNA KHAITAN	UTSAV KHAITAN	S.K. KHAITAN	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	AFVPK1053M	AFVPK1054N	BIGPK4774C	AAJHS6954G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3571910	1329950	13439	7920	4923219
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3571910	1329950	13439	7920	4923219
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.68	1.37	0.01	0.01	5.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	3571910	1329950	13439	7920	4923219
Class eg:y					
Total	3571910	1329950	13439	7920	4923219
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.68	1.37	0.01	0.01	5.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.68	1.37	0.01	0.01	5.08
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise enc	umbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	2000000	0	0	0	2000000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	55.99	0	0	0	40.62
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3571910	1329950	13439	7920	4923219
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shradha Projects Limited	The Majestic Packaging Co. Pvt. Ltd.	
PAN (II)	AABCB3119M	AABCT1483A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	45763640	22049310	67812950
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	45763640	22049310	67812950
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.18	22.73	69.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)	
Class eg: X	45763640	22049310	67812950
Class eg:y			
Total	45763640	22049310	67812950
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	47.18	22.73	69.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.18	22.73	69.92
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total			

Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)	28296760	0	28296760					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	61.83	0	41.73					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	45763640	22049310	67812950					
Reason for not providing PAN								

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAYA S	SURESH KANMAL JAJOO	KOUSHIK SEKHAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AANPS3671E	AAGFV6839A	AAFPK5859A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3252664	2163475	1086647	6502786
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3252664	2163475	1086647	6502786
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.35	2.23	1.12	6.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	3252664	2163475	1086647	6502786
Class eg:y				
Total	3252664	2163475	1086647	6502786
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.35	2.23	1.12	6.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.35	2.23	1.12	6.7
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	·	•	<u>.</u>
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3252664	2163475	1086647	6502786

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	NRI	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		KHAITAN CHEMICALS FERTILIZERS LTD UNCLAIMED SHARES DEMAT SUSPENCE A/C			Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAACK2342Q			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	213	1	325	23	561
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4152969	1962150	540153	87706	4780828
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4152969	1962150	540153	87706	4780828
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.28	2.02	0.56	0.09	4.93
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)	l.	l .	l
Class eg: X	4152969	1962150	540153	87706	4780828
Class eg:y					
Total	4152969	1962150	540153	87706	4780828
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.28	2.02	0.56	0.09	4.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.28	2.02	0.56	0.09	4.93

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4133909	1962150	486033	87706	4707648
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public						
l l	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	0 0	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders		
1	7390	1962150	1962150			